++ ++
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT Weight (kg.)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm.
EUS-920-030-830 30W 3100 3000K 7,2 Kg. 60(W) x 3000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-030-840 30W 3175 4000K 7,2 Kg. 60(W) x 3000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-030-850 30W 3310 5000K 7,2 Kg. 60(W) x 3000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-040-830 40W 4230 3000K 8,2 Kg. 60(W) x 4000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-040-840 40W 4400 4000K 8,2 Kg. 60(W) x 4000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-040-850 40W 4550 5000K 8,2 Kg. 60(W) x 4000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-060-830 60W 6200 3000K 8,9 kg. 60(W) x 5000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-060-840 60W 6450 4000K 8,9 kg. 60(W) x 5000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-060-850 60W 6600 5000K 8,9 kg. 60(W) x 5000(L) x 60(H)
 Specifications
EUS-920  Categories: Exterior, Poles
Mars
Light Beam Kelvin Values

2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
POWER
LED IP65
CRI
≥80 IK08
++ ++
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Weight
(kg.)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm.
EUS-920-080-830 80W 8180 3000K 9,9 kg. 60(W) x 6000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-080-840 80W 8300 4000K 9,9 kg. 60(W) x 6000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-080-850 80W 8550 5000K 9,9 kg. 60(W) x 6000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-120-830 120W 12000 3000K 9,9 kg. 60(W) x 6000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-120-840 120W 13250 4000K 9,9 kg. 60(W) x 6000(L) x 60(H)
EUS-920-120-850 120W 14000 5000K 9,9 kg. 60(W) x 6000(L) x 60(H)
 Specifications
EUS-920  Categories: Exterior, Poles
Mars
Light Beam Kelvin Values